Price list of CBU Lexus CT 200h for Peninsular Malaysia

Selling Price

Registration Fee

Road Tax (1year)

Puspakom Inspection Fee
Ownership Endorsement Fee
Retail Price without Insurance
Insurance Premium (12 months)
On-The-Road Price with Insurance
Sum Insured

Optional:
a) Lexus Security and Solar Film

Note:

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM

RM
RM

CT200h

ZWAIOR-AHXBBW

Individual Private

167,320.80
300.00
279.20

50.00
50.00
168,000.00
4,619.20

172,619.20
167,000.00

RM2,300.00

Company Private

167,320.80
500.00
558.40

50.00
50.00

168,479.20
4,948.75

173,427.95
167,000.00

a) Thisprice list supercedes price list ref. No: 250/PM/LEXUS/1203/CT 200h WT

o O O

e

) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

) For company registration, an additional 6% service tax and RM50 for all driver coverage will be added.
)

)

We recommend windscreen insurance coverage which is notincluded in the prices above.
Every LEXUS comes with a 3-year warranty from the date of first registration or 100,000km travelled, whichever occurs first.

Ref No: 624/PM/LEXUS/1209/CT 200h YMC (Effective date: 2" October 2012)

O iexaus

CT 200h Luxury
ZWAIOR-AHXBBW

Individual Private

196,820.80
300.00
279.20

50.00
50.00

197,500.00
5,399.20

202,899.20
197,000.00

For more information or book a test drive, please contact 1-800-88-LEXUS (53987) or visit www.lexus.com.my

Company Private

196,820.80
500.00
558.40

50.00
50.00

197,979.20
5,775.55

203,754.75
197,000.00



