

Price list of CBU Lexus CT 200h for Peninsular Malaysia

		CT 200h ZWA10R-AHXBBW 1,798 cc		CT 200h Luxury ZWA10R-AHXBBW 1,798 cc	
		Individual Private	Company Private	Individual Private	Company Private
Selling Price	RM	167,320.80	167,320.80	196,820.80	196,820.80
Registration Fee	RM	300.00	500.00	300.00	500.00
Road Tax (1 year)	RM	279.20	558.40	279.20	558.40
Puspakom Inspection Fee	RM	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Ownership Endorsement Fee	RM	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Retail Price without Insurance	RM	168,000.00	168,479.20	197,500.00	197,979.20
Insurance Premium (12 months)	RM	4,619.20	4,948.75	5,399.20	5,775.55
On-The-Road Price with Insurance	RM	172,619.20	173,427.95	202,899.20	203,754.75
Sum Insured	RM	167,000.00	167,000.00	197,000.00	197,000.00

Opt	ional:	
a)	Lexus Security and Solar Film	RM2,300.00

Note:

- a) This price list supercedes price list ref. No: 250/PM/LEXUS/1203/CT 200h WT
- b) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- c) For company registration, an additional 6% service tax and RM50 for all driver coverage will be added.
- d) We recommend windscreen insurance coverage which is not included in the prices above.
- e) Every LEXUS comes with a 3-year warranty from the date of first registration or 100,000km travelled, whichever occurs first.

Ref No: 624/PM/LEXUS/1209/CT 200h YMC (Effective date: 2nd October 2012)

For more information or book a test drive, please contact 1-800-88-LEXUS (53987) or visit www.lexus.com.my